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MEAC Championship

Crosswinds Golf Club
Savannah , GA

Traditional Low Country 18-hole golf course

Dates: Apr 23 - Apr 25

Team
GRU Augusta 276

Savannah State University 289
Bethune-Cookman University 298

Florida A&M 299
North Carolina Central 309
Maryland Eastern Shore 319
Hampton University 336

281
304
295
308
316
339
327

Scores

557
593
593
607
625
658
663

-19
+17
+17
+31
+49
+82
+87
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